EDI8F321024C
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
Aug. 2002
Rev. 8A
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
FEATURES
 1024Kx32 bit CMOS Static RAM

.050 TYP. .250 TYP.
1.992
4.255 MAX.
3.984
.062 R. (2x)
.600
MAX.
.125
MIN.
.360
MAX.
3.750
2.045
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI8F321024C15MNC 15 176
EDI8F321024C20MNC 20 176
EDI8F321024C25MNC 25 176
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI8F321024C15MZC 15 175
EDI8F321024C20MZC 20 175
EDI8F321024C25MZC 25 175
EDI8F321024C15MMC 15 356
EDI8F321024C20MMC 20 356
EDI8F321024C25MMC 25 356
PACKAGE NO. 176: 72 LEAD ANGLED SIMM
PACKAGE NO. 356: 72 PIN SIMM